
13 - 20 (mm)
1.5-2.5 m³/h

Цена основног
сервисирања

(дин.)
767,00

Цена основног
материјала

(дин.)
658,00

УПУПHO ЗА 
СЕРВИСИРАЊЕ (дин.)

1.425,00

Контролисање                
(дин.)

205,00

Оверавање                 
(дин.)

110,00

УКУПНО: СЕРВИС+ 
КОНТРОЛИСАЊЕ+ 

ОВЕРА (дин.)
1,740.00

50  (mm)
10- 15 m³/h

80 (mm)
15-50 m³/h

100 (mm)
 50-75 m³/h

ВОДОМЕРИ
Dn  50-150   mm          и 

Qn≤ 10 m³/h

Називни пречник / називни проток.вод.

ВОДОМЕРИ
Dn 13 - 40 mm и

Qn≤ 10 m³/h

Називни пречник / називни проток.вод.

25 - 30 (mm)                                  2.5 - 
5.0 m³/h

1.150,00

909,00

40 (mm)                                                                     
   5.0 - 10.0 m³/h

1.917,00

909,00

2.826,00

150 (mm)
75-150 m³/h

2.059,00

205,00

3,191.00

205,00

2,374.00

110,00 160,00



Цена основног
сервисирања

(дин.)
3,067.00 3,838.00 5,750.00

Цена основног
материјала

(дин.)
5,169.00 5,169.00 5,169.00

УПУПHO ЗА 
СЕРВИСИРАЊЕ (дин.)

8,236.00 9,007.00  10.919,00

Контролисање                
(дин.)

600.00 800.00 1,000.00

Оверавање                 
(дин.)

160.00 260.00 480.00

УКУПНО: СЕРВИС+ 
КОНТРОЛИСАЊЕ+ 

ОВЕРА (дин.)
8,996.00 10,067.00 12,399.00

50/20 (mm)

Цена основног
сервисирања

(дин.)
4,792.00

Цена основног
материјала

(дин.)
7.284,00

14,515.95

КОМБИНОВАНИ
 ВОДОМЕРИ

5,750.00

7.284,00

Називни пречник/називни проток.вод.

7,667.00

5,168.95

12,835.95

100/25 (mm)80/20 (mm)

7.597,00

1,200.00

8,625.00

480.00



УПУПHO ЗА 
СЕРВИСИРАЊЕ (дин.)

12.076,00

Контролисање                
(дин.)

              2,400.00     

Оверавање                 
(дин.)

                 160.00     

УКУПНО: СЕРВИС+ 
КОНТРОЛИСАЊЕ+ 

ОВЕРА (дин.)
            14,636.00     

Цена рада (дин.) 1.638,00 3.276,00 4.280,00 5.283,00 6.287,00

                                            2,600.00                                                              2,800.00     

                                                260.00                                                                 480.00     

ДЕМОНТАЖА И 
МОНТАЖА    
ВОДОМЕРА

13-40 (mm)           
1.5-10 m³/h

150 (mm)                   
75-150 m³/h

50 (mm)           
10-15 m³/h

80 (mm)             15-
50 m³/h

100 (mm)                   
50-75 m³/h

      Називни пречник / називни проток.вод

13.034,00 16.222,00

                                          15,894.00                                                            19,502.00     









сервисирагь а
(дин.)

Цена 7,284.00
материјала

 (дин.)              
Yk  ПHO (дин.) 13,034.00

ДЕМОНТАЖА И

MOHTAMA
ВОДОМЕРА

Цена  (дин.) 4,280.00 5,283.00

7,284.00 7,597.00

12,076.00 16,222.00

Називни преч ник/називни проток.вод.
s0 /mm/           Вo/mm/
10-                      15-
15/m’/h             50/m3/h
/                          /

1,638.00 3,276.00

тз-4э /mrя/
}.§.

moo/mm            iso/mm/
/                           75-

10/m’/h/ 50-                       150/m’/h
75/m’/h             /



6.28700

moo/mm            iso/mm/
/                           75-

50-                       150/m’/h
75/m’/h             /
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